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Sk.g.
Naziv
Kategorija
Razina
Zupanija

Ucenik
Zupanié, Iskra
Furdi, Petar
Futaé, Anastazija
Petek, Mia
Trakostanec, Marija
Mrkonji¢, Nina
Grdan, Luka
Margoti¢, Ozana
Mudri, Niko
Vitez, Samantha
Mari¢, Ana
Zebec, Nina
Bartol Golubi¢, Zlatka
Klampfl, Klara
Rakocevi¢, Mirta
Juranko, Ivan
Covi¢, Roko
Stromar, Marta
Vasak, Jan
Breznjak, Anja
Galinec, Paula
Simunec, Ella
Markovi¢, Tena
Slunjski, Nikola
Mavrek, Karlo
Plantak, Ena
Viderscak, Lana
Levatic¢, Jan

2021./2022.
Natjecanje iz kemije

7. razred - osnovna skola

Zupanijska
Varaidinska
Mentor
Rod, Ivana
Holenda, Karmen
Kos, Spomenka
Holenda, Karmen
Ban, Gordana
Krizani¢, Gordana
Pintari¢, Ksenija
Holenda, Karmen
Holenda, Karmen
Maltar, Janja
Kalinovcié, Petra
Hizak, Davor
Hizak, Davor
Brodar, Melita
Cubri¢, Silvana
Holenda, Karmen
Pintari¢, Ksenija
Papi¢, Stipo
Melnjak, Martina
KalinovcCi¢, Petra
Hecek Paska, Martina
Cubri¢, Silvana
Cubri¢, Silvana
Hizak, Davor
Brodar, Melita
Venchiarutti, Janja
Hecek Paska, Martina
Pintari¢, Ksenija

Bodovi
44
38,5
38,5
38,5
38
36
35,5
35,5
35
34,5
34
33
32,5
32
31
30
29
27,5
27,5
27
27
27
26,5
26
25
24,5
23,5
20,5

Skola
Osnovna skola Ante Starcevica, Lepoglava
VI. osnovna skola Varazdin
Osnovna skola Visoko
VI. osnovna skola Varazdin
Osnovna skola Ljubesdéica
V. osnovna $kola Varazdin
Il. osnovna Skola Varazdin
VI. osnovna skola Varazdin
VI. osnovna skola Varazdin
Osnovna skola "Podrute", Donje Makojisce
Osnovna skola Metel Ozegovi¢, Radovan
I. osnovna Skola Varazdin
I. osnovna Skola Varazdin
Osnovna skola lvana Kukuljevi¢a Sakcinskog, Ivanec
Osnovna skola Kneginec Gornji, Gornji Kneginec
VI. osnovna skola Varazdin
Il. osnovna Skola Varazdin
Osnovna skola Vinica
Osnovna skola Novi Marof
Osnovna skola Metel OZegovié, Radovan
Osnovna skola Franje Serta Bednja
Osnovna skola Kneginec Gornji, Gornji Kneginec
Osnovna Skola Kneginec Gornji, Gornji Kneginec
I. osnovna Skola Varazdin
Osnovna skola lvana Kukuljevi¢a Sakcinskog, Ivanec
Osnovna skola Sracinec
Osnovna skola Franje Serta Bednja
Il. osnovna Skola Varazdin



